APC Technology Group
 6 Stirling Park, Laker Road, Rochester, Kent ME1 3QR
+44 (0)330 313 3220  •  info@apctechcom  •  www.apctechcom
PDU1109 Power Distribution Unit
Get technical support and asistance from our specialist team:
smartwave@apctech.com | 0330 313 3220
1 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088 PRELIMINARY - SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
STANDARD 20KVA/50KVA/100KVA SCALABLE AC-AC ISOLATION

4 WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM · (908) 850-5088 PRELIMINARY - SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
PDU BLOCK DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
PDU1109-020-00
XXX = AC OUT 20KVA, 50KVA,
100KVA
SERIES
Input
TB
On/Off
Switch
EMO
Input
CB Filter Transformer CB
CB
CB Output
Output
Circuit Protection and Monitor
Output
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PDU1109-020-00 PDU, 20KVA SINGLE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-020-00
PDU1109-020-01 PDU, 20KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-020-01
PDU1109-050-00 PDU, 50KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-050-00
PDU1109-100-00 PDU, 100KVA THREE PHASE, AC-AC, PDU1109-100-00
STANDARD 20KVA/50KVA/100KVA SCALABLE AC-AC ISOLATION
PDU1109 POWER DISTRIBUTION UNIT